Case: 3:24-cv-01166-JRK Doc #: 16 Filed: 11/22/24 1 of 1. PagelD #: 79

Approved.
IT IS SO ORDERED.

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF OHIO

s/James R. Knepp 11

WESTERN DIVISION U.S. District Judge
) Nov 22 2024
COLLEEN OLIVER, et al., )
) Civ. No. 24-1166 (JRK)
Plaintiffs, )
)
V. )
)
FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISSION, )
)
Defendant. )
)

STIPULATED VOLUNTARY DISMISSAL
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Pursuant to Fed. R. Civ. P. 41(a)(1)(A)(i1), the parties stipulate to the dismissal of this action,

without prejudice to refiling. Each party to bear their own costs.

Respectfully submitted,

/s/ Charles Miller
Charles Miller
Trial Counsel
cmiller@ifs.org

Courtney Corbello
Counsel
ccorbello@ifs.org

COUNSEL FOR PLAINTIFFS
INSTITUTE FOR FREE SPEECH
1150 Connecticut Avenue, N.W.
Suite 801

Washington, D.C. 20035

phone: (202) 301-9800

fax: (202) 301-3399

November 22, 2024

/s/ Haven G. Ward
Haven G. Ward
Attorney
hward@fec.gov

Lisa J. Stevenson
Acting General Counsel
Istevenson@fec.gov

Shaina Ward
Acting Assistant General Counsel
sward@fec.gov

Allen Coon
Attorney
acoon@fec.gov

COUNSEL FOR DEFENDANT
FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISSION
1050 First Street, N.E.

Washington, D.C. 20463

phone: (202) 694-1650

fax: (202) 219-3923





